BANGLADESH TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED (BTCL)
RECRUITMENT TEST, FEBRUARY 2021
DATE: 05 FEBRUARY, 2021
Time: 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM

TOTAL SEAT ARRANGEMENT (8640)

ECE BUILDING (1469)
Roll Nos. Post Room No. No. of | Total No.
Seats | of Seats
BASEMENT (25)
1100001 ---- 1100025 |Assistant Manager (Technical)| B-07 (ECE) | 25 25
FIRST FLOOR (112)
1100026 ---- 1100043 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 103 (ECE) 18 18
1100044 ---- 1100061 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 104 (ECE) 18 18
1100062 ---- 1100085 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 107 (ECE) 24 24
1100086 ---- 1100103 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 108 (ECE) 18 18
1100104 ---- 1100121 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 109 (ECE) 18 18
1100122 ---- 1100137 |Assistant Manager (Technical)] 138 (VLSI Lab) (ECE) 16 16
SECOND FLOOR (180)
1100138 ---- 1100155 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 203 (ECE) 18 18
1100156 ---- 1100173 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 204 (ECE) 18 18
1100174 ---- 1100191 |[Assistant Manager ( Technical) 205 (ECE) 18 18
1100192 ---- 1100209 [Assistant Manager (Technical)|, 206 (ECE) 18 18
1100210 ---- 1100227 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 207 (ECE) 18 18
1100228 ---- 1100245 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 233 (ECE) 18 18
1100246 ---- 1100263 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 235 (ECE) 18 18
1100264 ---- 1100281 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 236 (ECE) 18 18
1100282 ---- 1100299 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 237 (ECE) 18 18
1100300 ---- 1100317 |Assistant Manager ( Technical) 238 (ECE) ' 18 18
FOURTH FLOOR (70)
1100318 ---- 1100331 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 403 (ECE) 14 14
1100332 ---- 1100349 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 404 (ECE) 18 18
1100350 ---- 1100368 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 406 (ECE) 19 19
1100369 ---- 1100387 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 407 (ECE) 19 19
FIFTH FLOOR (132)
1100388 ---- 1100417 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 503 (ECE) 30 30
1100418 ---- 1100444 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 504 (ECE) 27 27
1100445 ---- 1100459 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 506 (ECE) 15 15
1100460 ---- 1100483 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 535 (ECE) 24 24
1100484 ---- 1100501 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 538 (ECE) 18 18
1100502 ---- 1100519 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 539 (ECE) 18 18
SIXTH FLOOR (105)
1100520 ---- 1100535 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 627 (ECE) 16 16
1100536 ---- 1100562 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 629 (ECE) 27 27
1100563 ---- 1100578 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 632 (ECE) 16 16
1100579 ---- 1100594 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 634 (ECE) 16 16
1100595 ---- 1100624 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 635 (ECE) 30 30
SEVENTH FLOOR (36)
1100625 ---- 1100642 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 736 (ECE) 18 18
1100643 ---- 1100660 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 739 (ECE) 18 18
EIGHTH FLOOR (491)
1100661 ---- 1100713 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 802 (ECE) 53 53
1100714 ---- 1100782 |Assistant Manager ( Technical) 803 (ECE) 69 69
1100783 ---- 1100836 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 804 (ECE) 54 54
1100837 ---- 1100890 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 805 (ECE) 54 54
1100891 ---- 1100941 |Assistant Manager (Technical)]  Hall - 812A (ECE) 51 51
1100942 ---- 1100995 |Assistant Manager (Technical)]  Hall - 812B (ECE) 54 54
1100996 ---- 1101064 |{Assistant Manager (Technical)]  Hall - 812C (ECE) 69 69
1101065 ---- 1101151 |Assistant Manager (Technical)l  Hall - 812D (ECE) 87 87
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ECE BUILDING CONTD...

Roll Nos. Post Room No. N‘o. Bt Tm?l N,
Seats | of Seats
NINTH FLOOR (EAST) (198)
1101152 ---- 1101196 [Assistant Manager (Technical) 918 (ECE) 45 45
1101197 --—- 1101241 {Assistant Manager (Technical) 920 (ECE) 45 45
1101242 - 1101277 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 921 (ECE) 36 36
1101278 —- 1101313 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 923 (ECE) 36 36
1101314 ---- 1101349 [Assistant Manager (Technical) 925 (ECE) 36 36
ELEVENTH FLOOR (WEST) (120)
1101350 ---- 1101365 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 1102 (ECE) 16 16
1101366 --- 1101381 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 1104 (ECE) 16 16
1101382 ---- 1101397 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 1105 (ECE) 16 16
1101398 ---- 1101413 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 1106 (ECE) 16 16
1101414 —— 1101453 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 1107 (ECE) 40 40
1101454 ---—- 1101469 |Assistant ManagergTechnical} 1108 (ECE) 16 16
ME BUILDING (625)
FIRST FLOOR (81)
1101470 ---- 1101496 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-219 27 27
1101497 -— 1101523 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-220 27 27
1101524 -— 1101550 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-221 27 27
SECOND FLOOR (130)
1101551 —— 1101568 [Assistant Manager (Technical) IPE-321 18 18
1101569 ---- 1101586 |Assistant Manager (Technical) IPE-322 18 18
1101587 ---- 1101604 |Assistant Manager (Technical)] IPE-323 18 18
1101605 — 1101622 [Assistant Manager (Technical) 1PE-324 18 18
1101623 — 1101652 [Assistant Manager (Technical) IPE-327 30 30
1101653 ---- 1101680 |Assistant Manager (Technical) IPE-330 28 28
THIRD FLOOR (178)
1101681 - 1101702 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-403 22 22
1101703 —- 1101730 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-404 28 28
1101731 ---- 1101751 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-405 21 21
1101752 —— 1101773 Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-406 22 22
1101774 -—- 1101791 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-414 18 18
1101792 ---- 1101813 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-415 22 22
1101814 -—— 1101831 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-416 18 18
1101832 — 1101858 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-417 27 27
FOURTH FLOOR (112)
1101859 --— 1101885 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-502 27 27
1101886 -— 1101903 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-503 18 18
1101904 -— 1101921 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-509 18 18
1101922 - 1101943 |[Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-510 22 22
1101944 —- 1101970 [Assistant Manager (Technical) ME-512 2 27
FIFTH FLOOR (124)
1101971 -—— 1101998 [Assistant Manager (Technical) NAME-602 28 28
1101999 - 1102022 |Assistant Manager (Technical) NAME-604 24 24
1102023 -——- 1102050 |Assistant Manager (Technical) NAME-605 28 28
1102051 - 1102078 |Assistant Manager (Technical) NAME-606 28 28
1102079 ---- 1102094 |Assistant Manager (Technical) NAME-609 16 16
OLD ACADEMIC BUILDING (283)
GROUND FLOOR (34)
1102095 ---- 1102110 |Assistant Manager. (Technical) OAB-102 16 16
1102111 ---- 1102128 |Assistant Manager. (Technical) OAB-104 18 18
FIRST FLOOR (249)
1102129 ---- 1102158 |Assistant Manager (Technical)l MME Seminar Room 30 30
1102159 ---- 1102176 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 0AB-204 18 18
1102177 ---—- 1102194 |Assistant Manager (Technical) OAB-206 18 18
1102195 ---- 1102212 |Assistant Manager (Technical) OAB-209 18 18
1102213 --—- 1102228 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 0OAB-210 16 16
1102229 ---- 1102246 |Assistant Manager (Technical) OAB-216 18 18
1102247 ---- 1102274 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 0OAB-248 28 28
1102275 ---- 1102296 {Assistant Manager (Technical) 0OAB-249 22 22
1102297 ---- 1102318 |Assistant Manager (Technical) OAB-254 22 22
1102319 ---- 1102340 |Assistant Manager (Technical) OAB-255 22 22
1102341 ---- 1102359 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 0AB-256 19 19
1102360 ---- 1102377 |Assistant Manager (Technical)l PMRE Class Room 18 18

[N




URP BUILDING(128)

1

Roli Nos. Post Room No. m 'l;(;t;le:io.
L FIRST FLOOR (32)
1102378 -—-- 1102393 |Assistant Manager (Technical) URP-206 16 16
1102394 ---- 1102409 |Assistant Manager (Technical) URP-207 16 16
SECOND FLOOR (64)
1102410 --— 1102425 |Assistant Manager (Technical) URP-301 16 16
1102426 ---- 1102441 |Assistant Manager(Technical) URP-302 16 16
1102442 ---- 1102457 Assistant Manager(Technical) URP-303 16 16
1102458 ---- 1102473 |Assistant Manager (Technical) URP-304 16 16
FOURTH FLOOR (32)
1102474 ---- 1102489 |Assistant Manager (Technical)| English Language Lab-1 16 16
1102490 -—- 1102505 [Assistant Manager (Technical)| English Language Lab-2 16 16
ARCHITECTURE BUILDING (132)
FOURTH FLOOR (132)
1102506 ---- 1102549 |Assistant Manager ( Technical) ARCH-501 44 44
1102550 - 1102571 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ARCH-502 22 22
1102572 --— 1102593 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ARCH-503 22 22
1102594 ---- 1102615 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ARCH-504 22 22
1102616 --—- 1102637 |Assistant Manager (Technical) ARCH-505 22 22
CENTRAL LIBRARY B,UILDING (276)
FIRST FLOOR (22)
1102638 ---- 1102659 |Assistant Manager (Technical)l Reading Room | 22 [ 22
SECOND FLOOR (126)
1102660 ---- 1102675 |Assistant Manager (Technical) Reading Room-1 16 16
1102676 --—-- 1102785 |Assistant Manager (Technical) Reading Room-2 110 110
FOURTH FLOOR (128)
1102786 ---- 1102801 |Assistant Manager (Technical)]  Reading Room-A 16 16
1102802 --—- 1102817 |Assistant Manager (Technical) Readiﬂgﬁoom-[} 16 16
1102818 ---- 1102845 |Assistant Manager (Technical)|  Reading Room-C . 28 28
1102846 --—-- 1102885 |Assistant Manager (Technical)]  Reading Room-D 40 40
1102886 ---- 1102913 |Assistant Manager (Technical) Reading Room-E 28 28
CIVIL ENGINEERING BUILDING (493)
GROUND FLOOR (59)
1102914 ---- 1102939 |Assistant Manager (Technical) Hydraulic Lab 26 26
1102940 ---- 1102956 |Assistant Managcr(Technical) SM Lab 17 17
1102957 ---- 1102972 |Assistant Manager('l’echnical) Concrete Lab 16 16
FIRST FLOOR (180)
1102973 --— 1102998 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-201 26 26
1102999 ---- 1103020 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-206 22 22
1103021 ---- 1103048 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-207 28 28
1103049 ---- 1103076 |Assistant Manager(Technical) CE-208 28 28
1103077 ---- 1103100 |[Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-209 24 24
1103101 ---- 1103124 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-210 24 24
1103125 - 1103152 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-213 28 28
SECOND FLOOR (229)
1103153 --- 1103187 [Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-302 35 35
1103188 ---- 1103203 jAssistant Manager‘(chhnical) CE-305 16 16
1103204 ---—- 1103261 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-306 58 58
1103262 ---- 1103285 [Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-307 24 24
1103286 -—-- 1103307 [Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-308 22 22
1103308 - 1103329 |Assistant Ma@&e_r_('rechnical) CE-309 22 22
1103330 ---- 1103357 |Assistant Man_agg(Technical) CE-310 28 28
1103358 ---- 1103381 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-311 24 24
FIFTH FLOOR (12)
L()BBSE - 1103393 |Assistant Manager ( Technical) CE-605 12 12
1103394 --—- 1103406 |Assistant Manager (Technical) CE-614 13
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ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (1011)
Roll Nos. Post Room No. I;:;l:): 1;:;.‘;:;‘:
GROUND FLOOR (84)
1103407 ---- 1103436 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 101 (EUSC) 30 30
1103437 ---- 1103460 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 102 ( EUSC) 24 24
1103461 ---- 1103490 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 103 (EUSC) 30 30
il FIRST FLOOR (224)
1103491 --—- 1103520 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 201 (EUSC) 30 30
1103521 ---- 1103550 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 202 (EUSC) 30 30
1103551 ---- 1103580 Assistant Manager('l‘echnical) 203 (EUSC) 30 30
1103581 ---- 1103610 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 204 (EUSC) 30 30
1103611 ---- 1103626 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 205 (EUSC) 16 16
1103627 ---- 1103648 |Assistant Managér (Technical) 210 (EUSC) 22 22
1103649 ---- 1103678 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 211 (EUSC) 30 30
1103679 ---- 1103714 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 212 (EUSC) 36 36
SECOND FLOOR (323)
1103715 ---- 1103744 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 301 (EUSC) 30 30
1103745 ---- 1103774 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 302 (EUSC) 30 30
T103775 -——- 1103804 {Assistant Manager(chhnical) 303 (EUSC) 30 30
1103805 ---- 1103834 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 304 (EUSC) 30 30
rWBSBS - 1103850 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 305 (EUSC) | 16 16
1103851 ---- 1103884 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 306 (EUSC) 34 34
1103885 ---- 1103912 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 307 (EUSC) 28 28
1103913 ---- 1103944 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 308 (EUSC) 32 32
1103945 ---- 1103966 |Assistant Manager('l‘echnical) 310 (EUSC) 22 22
1103967 ---- 1104002 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 311 (EUSC) 36 36
1104003 ---- 1104037 Assistant Manager (Technical) 312 (EUSC) 35 35
THIRD FLOOR (312)
1104038 ---- 1104067 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 401 (EUSC) 30 30
704068 - 1104097 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 402 (EUSC) 30 30
1104098 ---- 1104127 {Assistant Manager (Technical) 403 (EUSC) 30 30
1104128 ---- 1104157 |Assistant Mahager (Technical) 404 (EUSC) 30 30
1104158 ---- 1104187 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 406 (EUSC) 30 30
1104188 ---- 1104205 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 407 (EUSQC) 18 18
T104206 - 1104239 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 408 (EUSC) 34 34
: 1104240 --— 1104257 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 409 ( EUSO) 18 18
1104258 --—-- 1104279 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 410 ( EUSC) 22 22
1104280 ---- 1104314 Assistant Manager('l"echnical) 411 ( EUSC) 35 35
1104315 ---- 1104349 Assistant Manager (Technical) 412 ( EUSC) 35 35
FOURTH FLOOR (68)
1104350 ---- 1104382 Assistant Manager (Technical) 502 ( EUSC) 33 33
1104383 ---- 1104417 |Assistant Manager (Technical) 503 ( EUSC) 35 35
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T&T ADARSHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOH

AKHALI (1376)

Roll Nos. L Post Room No. N,o' of Tota‘l i
Seats | of Seats
GROUND FLOOR (332)
1104418  -— 1 104437 Assistant Manager (Technical) 107 (T&T ADARSHA) 20 20
1104438 - 1104475 Assistant Manager (Technical) 108 (T&T ADARSHA) 38 38
1104476 - 1104513 Assistant Manager (Technical) 109 (T&T ADARSHA) 38 38
1104514  -—- 1104553 Assistant Manager (Technical) 110 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1104554 - 1 104593 Assistant Manager (Technical) 112 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1104594 - 1 104633 Assistant Manager (Technical) 113 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1104634 - | 104653 Assistant Manager (Technical) 114 (T&T ADARSHA) 20 20
I
1104654 - | 104701 Assistant Manager (Technical) 115 (T&T ADARSHA) 48 48
1104702 - | 104749 Assistant Manager (Technical) 116 (T&T ADARSHA) 48 48
FIRST FLOOR (554)
1104750 -— | 104787 Assistant Manager (Technical) 201 (T&T ADARSHA) 38 38
?()4788 1104827 Assistant Manager (Technical) 202 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1104828 - 1104867 Assistant Manager (Technical) 203 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
—_1?)4868 -— 1104903 Assistant Manager (Technical) 204 (T&T ADARSHA) 36 36
1104904 - 1 104953 Assistant Manager (Technical) 206 (T&T ADARSHA) 50 50
1104954 - | 104999 Assistant Manager (Technical) 207 (T&T ADARSHA) 46 46
1105000 --=- 1 105045 Assistant Manager (Technical) 208 (T&T ADARSHA) 46 46
1105046 -—- 1105085 Assistant Manager (Technical) 209 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1105086 - | 105125 Assistant Manager (Technical) 210 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1105126 -— 11051 65 Assistant Manager (Technical) 211 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1105166 - | 105213 Assistant Manager (Technical) 212 (T&T ADARSHA) 48 48
1105214 — | 105257 Assistant Manager (Technical) 213 (T&T ADARSHA) 44 44
1105258 - 1105303 Assistant Manager (Technical) 214 (T&T ADARSHA) 46 46
SECOND FLOOR (490)
1105304 -—- 1105323 Assistant Manager (Technical) 302 (T&T ADARSHA) 20 20
1105324 - 1105375 Assistant Manager (Technical) 303 (T&T ADARSHA) 52 52
1105376 - 1105399 Assistant Manager (Technical) 304 (T&T ADARSHA) 24 24
1105400 - | 105449 | ~ Assistanf Manager (Technical) 305(T&T ADARSHA) 50 50
1105450 - | 105495 Assistant M‘anager (Technical) 306 (T&T ADARSHA) 46 46
1105496 - | 105543 Assistant Manager (Technical) 307 (T&T ADARSI 1A) 48 48
1105544 -— 1105583 Assistant Manager (Technical) 308 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
1105584 - 1 105625 Assistant Manager (Technical) 309 (T&T ADARSHA) 42 42
1105626 - 1105667 Assistant Manager (Technical) 310 (T&T ADARSHA) 42 42
1105668 - 1105715 Assistant Manager (Technical) 311 (T&T ADARSHA) 48 48
1105716 — | 105755 Assistant Manager (Technical) 312 (T&T ADARSHA) 40 40
r?()5756 - 1105793 Assistant Manager (Technical) 313 (T&T ADARSHA) 38 38
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T&T MAHILA COLLEGE MOHAKHAL] (960)
No. of [Total No.
1106007 | Assistant Manager (Technical

1106057 Assistant Manager Technical 1004 (T&T Mahila
1106107 Assistant Manager (Technical 1005 (T&T Mahila
1106149 | Assistant Manager (Technical 1006 (T&T Mahila m

1106008
1106058 ----

42

1106108
1106150 1106239 | Assistant Manager Technical)] 1007 (T&T Mahila) | 90|
FIRST FLOOR (238

1106240 - 1106289 -ﬂ.
1106290 --.. 1106339 m
1106340 . 1706387 -!I
1106388 - 1106433 .m
1106434 - 1106477 .!.
SECOND FLOOR 192

1106478 - 1106527 m
1106528 ... 1106577 m

m

-m

1106578 - 1106627
THIRD FLOOR (84

1106628 1106669
=== 1106705 |Assistant Manager Technical) 4002 (T&T Mabhila)

1106706 ---- 1106753 Assistant Manager(TechnicaI 4004 (T&T Mabhila)
BTCL IDEAL‘SCHOOL MOGBAGAR (T&T HIGH QQHQQL]UI;[
BUILDING 1 (WEST SIDE) (402)

GROUND FLOOR (130
1106754 - 1106785 -1-
1106786 ---- 1106819
1106820 ---- 110685
1106852 ---- 1106883 -m

FIRST FLOOR (124
1106884 - 1106917
1106918 - ]106949
1106950 - 1106979 -mmmm.
mm;.m

f

1106980 1107007

SECOND FLOOR (100
LIO7008 - 1167035 m
1107036 - 1107077 | 9 ]
LOHT8 110710y .ﬂ.

THIRD FLOOR (48

1107108 ---- 1107131 |Assistant Manager (Technical m
1107132 ... 1107155 | Assistant Managerg'l‘echnical) 402 (BTCL Ideal) 24

BUILDING 2 (EAST SIDE) (222
GROUND FLOOR 68

1107189 [Assistant Manager (Technica] .mm_m
1107223 | Assistant Manaer(Technical) 104 (BTCL Ideal m.

R (94

302 (BTCL Ideal)
nager (Technical)l 303 (BTCL dea) | 28 | o3

BUILDING 3 (SOUTH SIDE) (88)
FIRST FLOOR 88) [
1ot . ) 1007 ‘;O

202 (BTCL Ideal) | 30 :
203 (BTCL Ideal) | 30 30
204 (BTCL Ideal) | 23 28




Roll Nos, of Seais
GROUND FLOOR (252)
1107466 _ 1107507 Assistant Manaer(Technical) 101 (T& T Motijheel) “ 942
1107508 -—""1107549 Assistant Manager (Technic 102 (T& T Motijheel) | 2] 42
i 103 (T& T Motijhee] | 42 ] 42
[T
1107634 1707675 105 (T& T Motijheel) | 42 ] 42
Assistant Manager Technical 106 (T& T Motijheel) n 42
‘ FIRST FLOOR (160)

Nloms — 1107759 h-.AssistantManaer Technical % 42 42
1107760 " T10780] Assistant Manager Technical 208 (T& T Motijheel) -_ 42
1107802 1107845 Assistant Manaer(Technical 209(T& T Motijheel) n 44
1107846 1107887 Assistant Manager Technical) %“ 42
1107888 - 1107927 Assistant Manager Technical) %‘“ 40
1107928 - 1107967 Assistant Manager Technical) 212 (T& T Motijheel) |40 T
1107968 1708007 Assistant Manager (Technical) %‘m 40
1108008 708047 Assistant Manager (Technical) 214 (T& T Motijhee] ._ 40

SECOND FLOOR (392)

1108048 758743 Assistant Manager (Technical) 316 (T& T Motijhee]) “ 96
1108144 1708165 Assistant Manager (Technica] 317 (T& T Motijheer) | 36 | 5
1108170 _ 110820 Assistant Manager Technical 318 (T& T Motijheel) “ 32
1108202 75805 Assistant Manager (Technical) 319 (T& T Motijhee] |50 ] 50
1108252 1708377 Assistant Manager (Technica] 320(T& T Motijheel) m. 60
1108312 1708389 AssistantManaer(TechnicaJ) %m. 78
1108390 1708473 Assistant Manager (Technical) 322 (T& T Motijheel) | 24 ] >
1108414 - 1108439 AssistantManaer(Technical} %u 26

NEW BUILDING (29, )
GROUND FLOOR (90)
) > T ithe >
1108440 . | 10gygs Assistant Manager (Technical) ””T&Bzim:”;“' ey n 46
2 (TR T Mo
1108486 ... 1108529 AssislantManager('f‘echnical} ,O“(T&I.M(‘)“Jhechw 44
Building)
FIRST FLOOR (46)
1108530 .. |0g57s AssiszamManager('rechnican =3 (T&'.M‘.’“-’hee' e 46
Building
SECOND FLOOR (65)
1108576 . {10640 Assistant Manager (Technicajy | 307 (T& I Motijhcel New 65 65 ‘
Bun!dmg)

b

Gontroller of Examinationg
&
Professor, Departmeny of EEE
BUET, Dhaka




